
No
Code 27

Code 27 Code-

Rate % Amount Rate % Amount

1 Supply of LOUNGE CHAIR-C1 9403 Nos 29 17,540.00 5,08,660.00 3% 4,93,400.20 9% 44,406.02 9% 44,406.02 5,82,212.24

2 Supply of DINING CHAIR-C2 9403 Nos 18 15,430.00 2,77,740.00 3% 2,69,407.80 9% 24,246.70 9% 24,246.70 3,17,901.20

3 Supply of DINING CHAIR-C3 9403 Nos 23 15,430.00 3,54,890.00 3% 3,44,243.30 9% 30,981.90 9% 30,981.90 4,06,207.09

4 Packing of Furniture 9403 Set LS 44,282.00 44,282.00 44,282.00 9% 3,985.38 9% 3,985.38 52,252.76

5 Transport Charges-Mumbai to Banglore

T2 Terminal (Material will be delivered

on 4th Day from dispatch date)

9403 Truck 2 44,282.50 44,282.50 44,282.50 9% 3,985.43 9% 3,985.43 52,253.35

6 Unloading & Shifting at T2 Banglore- in client's scope

12,29,854.50 11,95,615.80 1,07,605.42 1,07,605.42 14,10,826.64
12,29,854.50

1,07,605.42

1,07,605.42
2,15,210.84

14,45,065.00
Address of Delivery :

1
2

3

4
5

Bank IFSC: SRCB0000449

Authorised signatory

Terms & conditions
Basic Rate- Fabric / Leatherite @630/Mtr
Payment: 60% Advance with Purchase order, Balance 40% Before Delivery (once Goods

are Checked at our Vasai Workshop)
Delivery-60 Days after confirmation and receipt of payments

Quotation Valid for 30 days only
*E & OE. Common Seal

Add: SGST

Rupees Fourteen Lakh Fourty Five Thousand Sixty Five Only.
Total Tax Amount
Total Amount after Tax:
GST on Reverse Charge

Bank Details Ceritified that the particulars given above are true and correct

Bank A/C: Saraswat Bank (C.A A/c No.449500100000029) For Racheta Interiors

Amount

Total
Total Amount before Tax

Total amount in words Add: CGST

Rate Amount Discount
Taxable

Value

CGST SGST

State: Maharashtra State:

Project:

Quotation for: Supply of Furniture

S. No. Description of Product/ Service
HSN

code
UOM Qty

Name: Tavel Food Services Pvt Ltd Name:

Address: Shiv Sagar Estate, A Block, 1st Floor, Dr Annie Besant Rd, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400018 Address:

GSTIN:

Reverse Charge (Y/N): Date of Supply:

State: Maharashtra Place of Supply

Quotation to Party Ship to Party

GSTIN: 27AAAPT5439L2Z7

QUOTATION
Quotation No: RI2024-25/35 Transport Mode:

Quotation Date: 06-01-2025 Vehicle number:

1


